WEDNESDAY, 11.09.2024.

Printing time:10:47

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;TsoétEfld N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}rﬁif Bo T é:.aif‘; %EEZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:30/4791 |IDN 1 |PSM PERSIB 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.20|4.70]5.70 | 9.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 | 2.85 |2.40|1.70|5.10]|1.87 | 6.75]1.52| 1.85| 1.82 | 2.30
11:30(4792|IDN 1 |BALIUTD AREMA 1.65(3.90|4.30|2.45|6.25|4.10|11.011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.30 | 1.87|1.65|4.10|2.20|9.50 | 1.70 | 2.00 | 1.62 | 3.10
11:30(4796 |IDN 1 |DEWA UTD. PSIS SEM. 2.15|3.702.80|3.40 | 4.60]6.00|8.00|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|3.20 | 2.60|1.80|5.70]|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.90 | 2.35
12:00(11083 SPAW |R.VALLE.W GETAFEW 5.20|4.00|1.53|7.50|2.20]|16.0|3.50|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|6.50 | 6.75]2.50 | 12.0|1.60 | 3.80|1.80 | 2.15|3.70 | 1.55
12:00111093PRMV |BRESC.M19 TERN.M19 2.05|3.80|2.90|3.104.50]5.60|8.50]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]2.50 | 2.20| 1.62 |4.70|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
12:0011094PRMV |SALER.M19 FERAL.M19 1.75|4.10|3.50]2.50 | 5.10 | 4.30 | 9.00]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|2.05|1.92|1.52 |3.90|1.87 |6.75|1.35 | 1.57 | 1.45| 2.15
12:00(4296 |UKR 2 |Y.MARIUP. VIKT.SUMY 2.90|3.05|2.45]5.00|4.10]9.00 | 8.00|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.35|5.70 | 4.30|2.35|9.00| 2.15| 7.00 | 1.97 | 2.80 | 3.15 | 2.70
12:30/4672 |AUSC |HUME CITY MELBOU.S. 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30|4.50]8.50 | 8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.00]|2.05|7.25]|1.78 | 2.35|2.55 | 2.65
12:30| 4812 |JPNEC|S.HIROSH. GAMBA 1.85(3.40|4.10]2.90|6.50|5.50 | 13.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10 | 2.30|1.85|5.70| 2.55| 10.5|1.90 | 2.45| 1.92 | 3.50
13:00/ 4843 |JAP 3 |PARCER.N. OMIYA A. 4.20|3.40(1.83]6.50|2.90|13.0|5.40]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|6.00|5.90|2.50|10.5|1.82|5.501.88 |2.40]3.50|1.82
14:00/ 8994 | TAN 1 \TABORA KAGERA 2.40|3.00 | 3.00 1.47 | 2.50
14:30| 4293 |UKR 2 |PRYKARPA. NYVA TER. 2.75|3.00|2.60]4.70 | 4.40]9.00|9.00|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80]2.20|7.50|2.15|7.25|1.92 | 2.65|2.85 | 2.75
14:30/ 5361 |TUR C |[ETIMESGUT KIRSEHIR. 1.80]3.50|4.70]2.80|7.25|5.40|16.011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.902.95|2.30|1.85|5.80|2.70 | 12.0 | 1.90 | 2.45] 1.87 | 4.00
15:15|4294 |UKR 2 |AHROBIZN. PODILL.K. 1.87(3.20|4.30]3.05|7.25|5.70 | 15.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.803.90 | 2.50|2.00 | 6.25|2.90 | 11.0|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.35 | 5.10
16:00/4292 |UKR 2 |MINAJ DUNAIVTSI 3.10]3.30|2.20|5.20|3.50]9.00|6.75|1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]5.10 | 4.20|2.10|9.00]1.92 | 6.25]1.73 | 2.25|2.80 | 2.10
16:00/ 5362 | TUR C |USAKSPOR 1922 KON. 1.80]3.50|4.70]2.85|8.00|5.60| 16.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|3.20 | 2.40]1.85|6.25|2.90 | 13.0|2.05|2.70 | 2.10 | 4.60
17:00/ 8841 |ALB  |BYLIS TIRANA 2.75|3.05|2.55]4.704.20]9.00|8.50|1.60|2.20 |4.20 | 3.20| 5.00 | 3.80]2.20|7.50]|2.15|7.25|1.92 | 2.65|2.85|2.75
17:30/2771 |MONT |GRBALJ IGALO 3.10/3.30|2.20|5.10 | 3.50 1.96]1.75|2.90 1.63|2.00
17:30/2772 |MONT |LOVCEN KOM 1.67|3.50|5.10]2.55|7.75 1.96]1.75|2.90 1.78]2.20
17:30| 4451 |SVK C |JASLOVSKE TRNAVA 35.0(12.0|1.02 7.70]1.05|1.20
17:30| 4583 |HRV C |SAMOBOR LOK.ZAGR. 22.0[12.0/1.05|33.0|1.23 3.20|1.30|1.73 2.70 | 2.95
17:30| 4584 |HRV C |BEDNJA BELISCE 3.80/3.30|1.95|5.80|3.10|11.0|5.80| 1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|6.00 | 5.40|2.45|10.5]|1.87 | 5.90 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 3.40 | 2.05
17:30/ 4585 |HRV C |KUSTOSIJA SLAVEN 8.00/5.30|1.30|14.0|1.73]38.0/2.30|2.90|1.35/1.90 | 1.90]9.50 | 9.50|2.55|16.0]|1.37 | 2.55]|1.65| 1.85|3.60 | 1.22
17:30/4586 |HRV C |DUGOPOLJE BIJELO B. 1.95]3.35|3.703.10|5.70|5.80 | 11.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80 | 3.20 | 2.40 ] 1.85 | 5.702.40 | 9.50 | 1.82 | 2.35] 2.00 | 3.20
17:30|4587 |HRV C |GAJ MACE VARAZDIN 16.09.00|1.10]25.0|1.32 2.90|1.35|1.90 2.20|2.35
17:30| 4588 |[HRV C |DJAKOVO HNK GOR. 17.0110.5|1.08125.0|1.25]65.0 | 1.62]3.55|1.25|1.68 | 1.75]/20.0 | 18.0]3.25|22.0|1.18 | 1.97 | 2.20 | 2.30 | 5.50 | 1.08
18:00(11025/CZH3C|FRIDEK M. U.HLUBINA 1.50(4.20|5.20]2.10|7.25|3.20|16.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.92 | 1.62|1.52 |3.40|2.25|10.5|1.57 | 1.92|1.42| 3.20
18:0011030|CZH3C|KARVIN.II ZLINSKO 1.65|4.20|4.00]2.35|5.603.70|10.0]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.97 | 1.75|1.52 | 3.50|1.97 | 7.75|1.35 | 1.57 | 1.40 | 2.30
18:00(11076 CZH3C|HODONIN ZNOJMO 1.55]4.20(4.70]12.20|6.503.45|13.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.97 |1.70]1.55|3.502.25| 10.5]|1.55|1.90 | 1.45| 2.95
18:00( 3561 |CZE C |SPAR.POL. CHLUMEC 4.60|3.80|1.676.50|2.40]13.0|3.90|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95]|5.60|5.30]|2.05|9.50|1.52 |3.60|1.38 | 1.60]2.50 | 1.40
18:00| 8600 |CZH3C|SLOVAC.II TRINEC 2.45/3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]7.50|7.50|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50]3.60 | 3.05|1.87 | 6.25]|1.87 | 6.25]|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.10 | 2.10
18:00| 8601 |CZH3C|ZLIN Il UHERSK.B. 1.45|4.30|5.70]2.00 | 8.00|2.95|18.012.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]|1.80 | 1.55|1.47 | 3.30| 2.40 | 11.0 | 1.52 | 1.82 ]| 1.37 | 3.30
18:00|8755 |CZH3C|ST.BRNO STRANI 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.50 | 4.20]6.50 | 8.00 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]3.10 | 2.60| 1.77 | 5.40|1.87 | 6.25]1.52|1.80 | 1.90 | 2.10
18:00(8756 |CZH3C|BRNO Il BLANSKO 1.85/3.90|3.25[2.65|4.90|4.70|8.50]2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|2.20 | 2.05] 1.55 | 4.10| 1.80 | 6.50 | 1.35 | 1.55 | 1.47 | 2.00
18:30/ 5681 NOR1 |ROAW VOLER..W 10.5|6.00|1.20|17.0|1.6055.0|2.05]|2.06|1.60|2.45|2.35|15.0 | 14.0|3.50 | 19.0|1.35|2.95|2.40 | 2.65|6.00 | 1.30
19:00/2781 BIH 1 |ZRINJSKI SLOGA D. 1.25|5.2011.0]1.75|20.0|2.30 | 65.0|1.96 | 1.75|2.85|2.50|1.90 | 1.45|1.42 | 3.20| 3.50 | 27.0 | 2.50 | 2.85|1.40 | 7.75
19:00|8757 |CZH3C|HLUCIN UNICHOV 1.8813.80(3.30]2.90|5.10|4.80|8.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.50 |2.10]1.65 |4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]1.67 | 2.40
19:30/3562 |CZE C |KARLOV.V. CHOMUTOV 4.00|3.60|1.805.90|2.75]10.0 | 4.50|2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 4.70 | 4.502.05 | 7.75|1.57 | 4.10 | 1.42 | 1.65]|2.40 | 1.50
20:00{11084/SPAW |ELCHE W ALHAMA W 5.90]4.20|1.45|8.50|2.00]18.0|3.00|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]7.25|7.00|2.55|11.0]|1.55|3.45]1.70|2.00 | 3.80 | 1.45
20:00{11085SPAW |PRAD. W LOGRONE.W 5.30/3.90|1.53|7.75|2.30]16.0 | 3.80| 1.60 | 2.05 | 3.70 | 3.00|8.00 | 7.75|2.80 | 12.0| 1.67 | 4.40]|2.10|2.60 | 4.80 | 1.72
20:00| 2773 [MONT |MLADOS.DG RUDAR P. 2.00/3.35|3.50|3.15|5.60 1.80{1.90 | 3.30 1.80|2.30
20:00| 3191 |DE 4N |JEDDELOH HAMBUR.Il 2.05|3.702.95|3.15|4.70|5.60 | 8.50|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.60 | 2.30|1.62|4.90|1.82 | 6.25|1.42 | 1.65| 1.67 | 2.05
20:00| 3226 |D 4NE |LOK.LEIP. ZWICKAU 1.4814.30(5.30]2.05|7.50]3.10|17.0|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|1.90 |1.60]1.50 | 3.35|2.35|10.5]|1.57 | 1.92]|1.40| 3.25
20:00| 3227 |D 4NE |ALTGLIEN. CZ JENA 3.00|3.70|2.00|4.70 | 3.05]8.50 | 5.60|2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 ] 3.80 | 3.40| 1.82 | 6.75]|1.65 |4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72|2.15 | 1.72
20:00| 3228 |D 4NE |PLAUEN MEUSELWI. 2.55|3.60|2.35[4.00|3.60]|7.75|7.00|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]3.80|3.15|1.87 |6.25]|1.82|5.90]|1.55|1.85|2.15 | 2.00
20:00| 5545 |DAN C |B 1908 B93 17.0/10.5|1.08|25.0|1.25 3.55|1.25|1.68 2.20|2.30
20:00| 8824 |ALB  |VLLAZNIA EGNATIA 2.80|3.15|2.45|4.704.10]8.50 | 8.00| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]5.00 | 3.80|2.15|7.50]2.05|7.00]|1.83|2.45|2.80 | 2.45
20:00| 8825 |ALB  |SKENDERB. TEUTA 2.15]3.20|3.30|3.50|5.60]6.75|9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.00 | 2.90|2.00 | 6.75]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.35 | 3.35
20:15[11077|SPAW |CORDOBAW  |MALAGAW 2.25|3.60|2.70|3.50|4.30]6.75|8.50|1.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60]3.45|2.70| 1.87 |6.00]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 2.00 | 2.40
20:30/11086/SPAW |[ESPANYO.W CEEUR.W 1.10/8.50|16.0]1.35|23.0|1.87 | 65.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.15|2.05]|1.55|1.20]1.30 | 2.35|3.90 | 22.0 | 2.65 | 2.80 | 1.18 | 7.50
21:00/11087SPAW |OVIEDO W GIJON W 1.40]4.40(6.50]1.95]|9.50]2.75|22.0|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|1.90 | 1.55]1.50 | 3.35|2.75|13.0|1.72 | 2.05]|1.42 | 4.10
21:00{11088/ SPAW |FEMAR. W J.GRAND.W 1.85|3.70 | 3.45]2.85|5.405.50 | 10.0]1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80 | 3.00 | 2.30| 1.82 | 5.50|2.30 | 9.00 | 1.85 | 2.35] 1.87 | 3.05
21:00/11089 SPAW |ZARAGOZ.W HUESKA W 1.70|3.80|4.10]2.50|5.90|4.30| 11.011.91|1.70|2.70|2.50 | 2.45|1.92|1.70 | 4.30| 2.25|9.50 | 1.72 | 2.05| 1.67 | 3.10
21:00{11090 ARG4K|DEP.MUNIZ ITUZAINGO 2.15/3.10|3.40|3.50|5.70]6.75|10.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 | 3.40|4.00 | 2.95|2.05 | 6.75]2.40 | 9.50 | 2.05 | 2.85 | 2.45 | 3.60
21:00{11092|ARG4K|CA LUGANO BERAZAT. 3.60|3.05|2.10]6.00|3.50]|11.0|6.75]|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|6.75|5.60]2.55|10.5]|2.05|6.50|2.10 | 2.90 | 4.10 | 2.50
21:00[12029 ESP1 |ATL.MAD.W GRANADA W 1.206.00|12.0]1.60|22.0|2.05|65.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|2.10]|1.65|1.30]1.35|2.75]|3.50 | 22.0 | 2.30 | 2.55] 1.25 | 6.50
21:00| 1479 |JARG3 |A.QUILMES S.ITAL. 1.95[3.10|4.10]3.20|7.00|6.25| 13.0]1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80 | 4.00 | 2.70] 2.00 | 6.25|2.85| 10.5|2.25 | 3.00 | 2.45 | 4.80
21:00| 1522 |BRA20 |PALM.M20 AT.PR M20 1.58(3.90|5.20]2.30|7.75]|3.50 | 16.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.97 | 1.72|1.50 | 3.50|2.25| 10.5|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.42 | 3.05
21:00| 3192 |DE 4N |DROCHTER. BREMER SV 1.55|4.20|4.70[2.20|6.50|3.45|13.0]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|1.97 | 1.70| 1.55 | 3.50| 2.25 | 10.5[1.55| 1.90 [ 1.45 | 2.95
21:00| 8842 |ARG4K|JUV.UNIDA YUPANQUI 2.15|3.05|3.45|3.60|5.80|7.00|10.5|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.20 | 3.05|2.15 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.65 | 4.10
21:00| 8843  ARG4K|CLAYPOLE JJ URQ. 2.25]3.00|3.30|3.70|5.80]7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00| 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
21:00| 8844 |ARG4K CORDOB.R. CLU.LUJAN 2.25|3.00|3.30|3.70|5.70]7.25|10.0| 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.30 | 3.15|2.10 | 7.00| 2.40 | 9.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 2.65 | 3.70
21:00| 8845 |ARG4K|CENTRA.B. DEP.PAR. 1.82]3.30|4.40]2.95|7.25|5.60|15.0|1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|3.60 | 2.40]1.87 | 6.002.85|11.0]2.20 | 2.90 | 2.20 | 4.80
21:00| 8846 |ARG4K|DEP.ESP. CA ATLAS 2.00|3.20|3.70]3.30|6.00]6.25|10.5|1.55|2.30 |4.40 | 3.35|3.80|2.70|1.97 |6.25]|2.70 | 10.5]2.10 | 2.80 | 2.30 | 3.80
21:00| 8847 |ARG4K|CSR ESP. DEF.CAMB. 2.25]3.00|3.30|3.705.80]7.25/10.0| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.40 | 3.35|2.20 | 7.00 ] 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.80 | 3.90
21:00| 8848 |ARG4K|P.NUEVO S.BARRAC. 1.95|3.25|3.80|3.20|6.25|6.00 | 11.0]1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.60 | 2.55|1.92 |6.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.10 | 2.80 | 2.25 | 3.90
21:00| 8849 |ARG4K/ MERCEDES EL PORV. 2.40]2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30]8.00/9.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80]4.90 | 3.502.25|7.50]2.35|9.50]2.20 | 3.00 | 2.95 | 3.70
21:00| 8850 |ARG4K|V.ARENAS ARG.ROS. 2.20|3.05|3.35]3.60|5.70]7.00|10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|4.10|3.05|2.05|7.00|2.40 | 9.50|2.05|2.85|2.50 | 3.50
21:30/1373 |DIVIN |CD SANTA. ATLE.COL. 1.5013.90(6.25]2.20|10.013.40|22.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70|2.75 | 14.0 | 1.85|2.25]1.52 | 4.40
23:00{11091|SPAW |TACUENE.W F.TENER.W 2.10]3.70]2.903.30 | 4.80]6.50 | 9.00| 1.67 | 1.95 | 3.40 | 2.85]3.45|2.65|1.92 | 6.00]|2.05 | 8.00|1.77 | 2.35|2.10 | 2.75
23:00| 1281 |CO2CL|QUINDIO BARRANQ. 1.65|3.60|5.10|2.55|8.00|4.50 | 16.011.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|2.65 | 2.05|1.77 | 4.70| 2.65 | 12.0 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 1.75 | 4.30
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23:30{1491 |[ECU 2 |CHACARIT. N.DE OCT. 3.25|3.25|2.15|5.40|3.50]9.50|6.501.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|5.70 | 4.60]2.25]|9.00]|1.95|6.50|1.87 |2.50|3.10 | 2.25
00:00| 1282 |CO2CL|DEP.CUC. LLANEROS 2.90|2.95|2.50]5.00|4.20]9.00|8.00|1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40|5.90|4.40]2.30|9.50|2.25|7.50]2.00|2.85|3.15|2.80
00:00| 1284 |CO2CL|U.MAGDAL. R.SOACHA 1.80]3.45|4.20]12.80|6.50|5.00|11.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.75|2.15]|1.80 | 5.30|2.45|10.5]|1.83|2.30|1.77 | 3.45
00:30|1382 |PRY 1 |SOL AMER. LIBERTAD 5.60|3.60|1.60]8.50|2.50]|18.0|4.30|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90|8.00(7.75]|2.80|12.0|1.72|4.70|1.97 | 2.50 | 4.90 | 1.75
00:30| 8852 |WCW?2 |SPAIN W20 CANAD.W20 1.30(4.80|9.50|1.82|17.0|2.45|38.012.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.82|1.45|1.42|3.15|3.35|19.0|2.05|2.35|1.37 | 5.90
00:30| 8853 |WCW2 |BRAZ.W20 CAMER.W20 1.1716.25|15.01.57|25.0|2.00|65.0|2.11 | 1.65|2.65|2.40|1.72|1.32|1.35|2.95|3.90 | 23.0|2.85|3.10 ] 1.30 | 9.00
00:55/1786 |CRI 1 |GUANACAS. SANTA ANA 1.90|3.45|3.80]2.95|5.60|5.20|10.0|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]|2.70 |2.15]|1.67 | 4.50|2.10 |9.00|1.60 | 1.90]1.75| 2.70
01:30/ 1502 |BRA 1 |INTERNAC. FORTAL.CE 2.20|3.20|3.50|3.60|5.90]7.25|12.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]|4.20 |3.10|2.10|7.25]2.60 | 10.0|2.05 | 2.85|2.50 | 3.70
02:00/11068USL 1 |MADISON CHARLOTTE 2.05|3.70|2.95|3.204.70]5.80|9.00|1.91|1.70 | 2,70 | 2.50] 3.10 | 2.50 | 1.77 | 5.50| 1.92 | 6.75 | 1.62 | 1.95| 1.87 | 2.45
02:00/1276 |[COL 1 |AM.CALI DEP.TOL. 2.35/3.10|3.00|3.90|5.10]7.50 | 9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40 | 3.20|2.10 | 7.00] 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 2.65 | 2.50 | 3.10
02:00{1291 |COL C |IND.MED. CPD JUN. 1.95]3.25|3.80]3.20|6.25|6.00| 11.0| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40|3.80 | 2.55]|1.92 |6.25|2.70 | 10.5|2.15|2.85]2.25 | 3.99
03:00{12025USL  |B.LEGION TAMPA BAY 3.00|3.70 | 2.00|4.80 | 3.05]8.50|5.602.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|4.40|3.50|1.92|6.75]|1.70 | 5.10|1.52 | 1.85|2.35 | 1.80
03:00(12026/USL MEMFIS HARTFORD 1.4814.30(5.30|2.05|7.50|3.15|16.0|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|1.97 | 1.62]|1.55|3.45]|2.40|10.5]1.60|1.95]|1.45| 3.35
03:00{1384 |PRY 1 |CERRO P. SPORT.T. 1.85]3.35(4.10]2.90|6.50|5.60 | 12.0| 1.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.20 | 2.35]1.85|5.90|2.55 | 10.5]1.95|2.55]1.97 | 3.80
03:00| 1492 [ECU 2 |LE.DEL N. VARGAS T. 1.95]2.80(4.60]3.20|7.00]6.25|13.0|1.34 |3.00 | 5.40|3.80|4.00|2.70]2.00 |6.25|2.85|10.5]2.50 | 3.20|2.45|4.80
03:00| 1521 |BRA C |CORINTH. HUVENTUD (1:2) 1.55|3.60|6.25]|2.40|10.5|3.90|22.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|2.65|1.97|1.67 |4.40|2.95|15.0]2.10|2.60]|1.75|5.70
03:00{1791 |COS2A|GUADAL.FC TURRIALBA 1.1716.50|14.0]1.53|25.0/2.00|65.0{2.29|1.55|2.35/2.10|1.62|1.27]1.32|2.65|3.70 | 22.0|2.45|2.70]|1.25| 7.50
03:30[12027|USL | TULSA LAS VEGAS 2.50|3.60|2.40|4.00|3.70]7.50|7.25|2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.45|2.95|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.70]|1.52|1.80 | 2.05 | 2.00
03:30( 1283 |CO2CL|REAL KAR. ATLE.JAM. 1.23]6.00|10.0/1.63|18.0]2.20|60.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]|1.60|1.30]1.35|2.75]|3.35|19.0]2.10|2.30]1.27 | 5.30
03:30| 1523 BRA C |ATLET.PR VASCO (1:2) 1.703.50|4.80]|2.65|7.25|4.70 | 15.0| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|2.70 | 2.00|1.77 | 4.90|2.55 | 11.0 | 1.92 | 2.40 | 1.75 | 3.90
04:00{11069 USL 1 |N.COLOR. UN.OMAHA 2.1013.702.90|3.254.60]5.90|8.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.102.55|1.77 | 5.50|1.92 | 6.75|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.87 | 2.35
04:00| 1451 |[ELSV1 |CD AGUILA ALIANZA 3.40/3.20|2.10|5.70|3.40]10.0 | 6.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.90|2.40 | 9.00|1.95 | 6.25]|1.95| 2.60 | 3.35 | 2.30
04:00| 1561 |GUA1A/COMUNIC. DEP.ACH. 1.58|3.70 |5.60|2.45|8.50|4.00 | 18.011.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.95|1.67 | 4.40|2.75|12.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 4.60
04:00/1782 |CRI 1 |PUNTAREN. ALAJUEL. 6.00|3.80|1.53]110.0|2.35]|20.0|3.80|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|8.50(7.75]|2.95|14.0|1.65|4.10|2.00 | 2.45|5.00 | 1.67
04:00| 8854 WCW2 |MEX.W20 USA W20 6.5014.201.45]111.0|2.10]|27.0|3.05|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|8.50 | 8.00|2.75|13.0|1.57 | 3.50 | 1.78 | 2.15 | 4.30 | 1.47
04:00| 8855 WCW2|COLUM.W20 S.KOR.W20 1.55|3.80(5.8012.35|9.0013.7017.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.40 | 1.85]|1.67 | 4.10]|2.75|12.0|1.90 | 2.35| 1.67 | 4.60
05:00/1783 |CRI 1 |DEP.SAPR. ZELEDON 1.23]5.70{11.0]1.67|19.0]2.20|55.0|2.29|1.55|2.35|/2.10]|1.65|1.35]|1.35|2.80|3.50 | 19.0|2.15|2.40]1.30 | 6.00
11:30/4793 |IDN 1 |SLEMAN PUSAMAN. 3.00|3.702.00|4.90|3.10]9.00|5.90|1.71|1.90 | 3.25|2.80|4.80|3.99|2.05|8.00|1.87 |5.90|1.77 | 2.30 | 2.75 | 2.05




